Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Porter - (902786) - Farnham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:29.15
4:33.23
4:35.07
4:41.50
4:42.11
4:42 81
4:46.48
4:59.88
5:06.72
5:17.22
5:30.25
5:39.32
5:42.82

6:43.26

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:46.48
4:29.15
4:41.50
4:35.07
4:33.23
4:42.81
4:42.11
4:59.88

5:06.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
468
459
428
425
422
406
354
331
299
265
244
237
145

WA Pts

406
490
428
459
468
422
425
354
331

Round

I I I T

Round

F

Date

12/06/21
25/11/18
05/06/19
05/01/20
10/06/18
25/06/18
22/06/24
08/10/17
11/06/17
08/05/16
11/03/15
18/01/15
111114
02/11/13

Date

22/06/24
12/06/21
05/01/20
05/06/19
25/11/18
25/06/18
10/06/18
08/10/17
11/06/17

Meet

Farnham

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Farnham Distance Time Trials

Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

HSC Club Championships

Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs

Farnham Club Championships 2017
Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet
Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Farnham Club Championships 2015
Farnham Club Championships

Farnham Club Championships

Farnham Club Championships

Meet

Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs

Farnham

Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier

Farnham Distance Time Trials

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
HSC Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Farnham Club Championships 2017

Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet

Venue

Farnham
Wycombe LC
Farnham LC
Farnham
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Farnham
Farnham
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Venue

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham LC
Wycombe LC
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Farnham

Cranleigh

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Farnham

Club Swam Under

Farnham

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:17.22
5:30.25
5:39.32
5:42.82

6:43.26

Copyright 2024

244
237
145

I I I T

08/05/16
11/03/15
18/01/15
11/11/14
02/11/13

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Farnham Club Championships 2015
Farnham Club Championships
Farnham Club Championships

Farnham Club Championships

Cranleigh
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Page 2/2

Farnham 3
4
4
4
Farnham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



