Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Porter - (902786) - Farnham SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:29.15	490	F	12/06/21	Farnham	Farnham		0
4:33.23	468	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Farnham	3
4:35.07	459	F	05/06/19	Farnham Distance Time Trials	Farnham LC	Farnham	4
4:41.50	428	F	05/01/20	Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier	Farnham	Farnham	4
4:42.11	425	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
4:42.81	422	F	25/06/18	HSC Club Championships	Haslemere	Farnham	4
4:46.48	406	F	22/06/24	Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
4:59.88	354	F	08/10/17	Farnham Club Championships 2017	Farnham	Farnham	4
5:06.72	331	F	11/06/17	Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
5:17.22	299	F	08/05/16	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
5:30.25	265	Н	11/03/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4
5:39.32	244	Н	18/01/15	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham		4
5:42.82	237	Н	11/11/14	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham		4
6:43.26	145	Н	02/11/13	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham	Farnham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.48	406	F	22/06/24	Farnham SC 2024 Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
4:29.15	490	F	12/06/21	Farnham	Farnham		0
4:41.50	428	F	05/01/20	Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier	Farnham	Farnham	4
4:35.07	459	F	05/06/19	Farnham Distance Time Trials	Farnham LC	Farnham	4
4:33.23	468	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Farnham	3
4:42.81	422	F	25/06/18	HSC Club Championships	Haslemere	Farnham	4
4:42.11	425	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
4:59.88	354	F	08/10/17	Farnham Club Championships 2017	Farnham	Farnham	4
5:06.72 Copyright 2024	331 1	F	11/06/17	Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
5:17.22	299	F	08/05/16	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
5:30.25	265	Н	11/03/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4
5:39.32	244	Н	18/01/15	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham		4
5:42.82	237	Н	11/11/14	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham		4
6:43.26	145	Н	02/11/13	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham	Farnham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS